
Brocade XBR-000238 Datasheet

Brocade XBR-000238 32G FC SFP+ LWL - 10km Transceiver Module, 57-1000332-01

XBR-000238

Brocade 32G FC SFP+ LWL - 10km Transceiver Module, 1-pack 57-1000332-01

Specifications

Brocade Ordering Part Number: XBR-000238

Manufacturing Part Number: 57-1000332-01

Device Type: 32G FC SFP+

Max Data Rate: 32Gbps

Wavelength: 1310nm

Max Distance: 10km

Connector: Duplex LC

Cable Type: SMF

DDMI: Yes

Operating Temperature Range: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Platform Support

Brocade FC32-48

Brocade G630

Brocade G620

Brocade G610

Brocade SX6

Brocade 7810



For more information of this Brocade XBR-000238 57-1000332-01, please visit Brocade website:

https://docs.broadcom.com/doc/GA-DS-2100

Brocade® Transceiver Support Matrix

Buy Now

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.genuinemodules.com/image/pdf/BrocadeTransceiverSupportMatrix.pdf
https://www.genuinemodules.com/xbr-000238-57-1000332-01
http://www.tcpdf.org

